 “ZEAL”牌 温度计、湿度计及比重计
“ZEAL” Thermometer, Hygrometer & Hydrometer
英 国
England
Laboratory Thermometers 实验室温度计
Specification 规 格
订货编号 温度范围(°C) 长度 颜色 物料
General Purpose Type Thermometers 标准温度计

Che Scientific Co. (Hong Kong) Ltd.
浙江科通仪器有限公司 (绍兴 )
Zhejiang Fortune Scientific Co. Ltd. (Shaoxing)
浙江科通仪器有限公司 (广州 )
Zhejiang Fortune Scientific Co. Ltd. (Guangzhou)
上海香科仪器贸易有限公司
Shanghai Xiang Ke Scientific Trading Co. Ltd
Tel:  (852) 2481 1323 Tel:  (86 575) 8812 0560 Tel:  (86 20) 8130 7388 Tel:  (86 21) 6248 6170
Fax: (852) 2418 1302 Fax: (86 575) 8812 0561 Fax: (86 20) 8108 4925 Fax: (86 21) 6248 0647
 “LIGHTPATH”牌 比色皿
“LIGHTPATH” Optical Cells
英 国
England
 Specification 规 格
订货编号 类型 光径长度 容量 物料
TYPE1/10MM/G 1  standard 10mm 3.5ml 玻璃
TYPE1/10MM/Q 1  standard 10 3.5 石英
TYPE1/10MM/Q(M) 1  standard, matched pair 10 3.5 石英
TYPE1/50MM/G 1  standard 50 3.5 玻璃
TYPE1/50MM/Q 1  standard 50 3.5 石英
TYPE1/50MM/Q(M) 1  standard, matched pair 50 3.5 石英
TYPE9/10MM/Q 9  semi micro 10 1.4 石英
TYPE9/10MM/Q(M) 9  semi micro, matched pair 10 1.4 石英
TYPE9B/10MM/Q(M) 9B semi micro, self masking, matched pair 10 1.4 石英
TYPE18/10MM/Q 18 micro 10 0.7 石英
TYPE18/10MM/Q(M) 18 micro, matched pair 10 0.7 石英
TYPE18B/5MM/Q 18B micro, self masking, matched pair 10 0.7 石英